
 
MGRA 2011 

Saturday March 19
th

 @ Midway Expo, Columbia, MO at 3pm 
Saturday April 2

nd

 @ Windy Acres, Sullivan, MO at 3pm 
Saturday April 16

th

 @ Midway Expo, Columbia, MO at 7pm 
Sunday April 17

th

 @ Midway Expo, Columbia, MO at 10am 
Saturday April 30

th

 @ Windy Acres, Sullivan, MO at 3pm 
Saturday May 14

th

 @ Hawk Point Arena, Hawk Point, MO at 3pm 
Sunday May 22

nd

 @ Hawk Point Arena, Hawk Point, MO at noon 
Friday June 10

th

 @ Montgomery County Arena, New Florence, MO at 8pm 
Saturday June 18

th

 @ Monroe County Fairgrounds, Waterloo, IL at 6pm 
Friday June 24

th

 @ Missouri Trail Riders Arena, Winfield, MO at 8pm 
Tuesday July 5

th

 @ Warren County Fair, Warrenton, MO at 7pm (FUND RAISER ONLY-NO POINTS) 
Friday August 5

th

 @ Hawk Point Arena, Hawk Point, MO at 8pm 
August 12th @ 8pm @ Montgomery County Arena @ New Florence MO 

Sunday August 14
th

 @ Hawk Point Arena, Hawk Point, MO at noon 
Friday August 26

th

 @ Missouri Trail Riders Arena, Winfield, MO at 8pm 
Saturday August 27

th

 @ Monroe County Fairgrounds, Waterloo, IL at 6pm 
 

FINALS 
Friday September 2nd @ Hawkpoint Arena, Hawkpoint, MO @8pm 

Saturday September 3rd @ Missouri Trail Riders, Winfield, Mo @ 8pm 

Gate Fee of $2 per person (both riders and guests) 10 years or older 

Training Poles ………………………………........................... $5.00 
Peewee Poles (Riders 10 & under)………............................... $4.00 
Open 2-D Poles (1 second split)…………………………….. $10.00 
Training Barrels………………………………........................ $5.00 
Peewee Barrels (Riders 10 & under)………………………... $4.00 
Open 4-D Barrels (½, 1, 2 second splits)…………………… $20.00 
Youth Barrels (Riders 18 years & under)…………………  $10.00 
Ladies Barrels ……………………………….......................... $10.00 
Novice Barrels ($400 Lifetime earnings on rider)…………... $7.00  
Men’s Barrels ………………………………........................... $10.00  

NO REFUNDS  
MGRA and its affiliates are not responsible for accidents or injuries 

 
Visit us at http://www.freewebs.com/momgra  for directions and coming events! 

For information contact:  Tina Schalk at 573 324-0218 
 

See more Horse Show Information at www.mohorseshows.com 


